
INTERNAL MARKSHEET BA SEM-5 CHECK LAST DATE : 11/10/2023 TIME  07:00 PM

ECO P-11 (MICRO ECONOMICS-I)ECO P-12 (DEVELOPMENT & ECO.OF ENVIRONMENT-I)ECO P-13 (COMPARATIVE STUDY OF ECO. SYSTEM-I)ECO P-14 (INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS–I)ECO P-15 (HISTORY OF ECONOMICS THOUGHT-I)ECO P-16 (COMPUTER & ITS APP. IN ECONOMICS-I)ENGLISH TOTAL

00120121617 DHADAVI DASHARATHBHAI CHHELABHAI25.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 22.00 176

00120121618 DHADAVI MAYABEN VINUBHAI 24.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 27.00 28.00 24.00 181

00120121768 PARMAR JAYENDRABHAI KANJIBHAI 18.00 24.00 19.00 25.00 14.00 26.00 22.00 148

00120121881 ZALA MINAXIBA BHARATSINH 18.00 20.00 19.00 22.00 18.00 27.00 24.00 148

ECO P-11 (MICRO ECONOMICS-I)ECO P-12 (DEVELOPMENT & ECO.OF ENVIRONMENT-I)ECO P-13 (COMPARATIVE STUDY OF ECO. SYSTEM-I)ECO P-14 (INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS–I)ECO P-15 (HISTORY OF ECONOMICS THOUGHT-I)ECO P-16 (COMPUTER & ITS APP. IN ECONOMICS-I)HINDI (ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS:NIRMALA)TOTAL

00120121562 ANIYALIYA JAYDIP RASIKBHAI 19.00 21.00 18.00 20.00 15.00 27.00 21.00 141

00120121569 BARAIYA PAYALBEN JAYANTIBHAI 27.00 25.00 19.00 27.00 22.00 27.00 23.00 170

00120121571 BAVALIYA GANPATBHAI MEGHABHAI 15.00 19.00 17.00 19.00 16.00 26.00 16.00 128

00120121572 BAVALIYA JAYPALBHAI BHAGVANBHAI 22.00 19.00 18.00 19.00 22.00 26.00 24.00 150

00120121574 BAVALIYA MAHESHBHAI BABUBHAI 17.00 19.00 12.00 13.00 15.00 25.00 18.00 119

00120121575 BAVALIYA NIKULBHAI VIPULBHAI 17.00 19.00 16.00 20.00 15.00 25.00 19.00 131

00120121584 BHARWAD DIPAK JAGABHAI 28.00 28.00 27.00 28.00 26.00 28.00 26.00 191

00120121585 BHUSADIYA BALDEVBHAI BHARATBHAI 19.00 25.00 19.00 22.00 14.00 26.00 19.00 144

00120121587 CHAUHAN DHANRAJSINH KHUMANSINH18.00 19.00 12.00 20.00 15.00 27.00 25.00 136

00120121589 CHAUHAN HARPALBHAI MAFABHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 16.00 12.00 26.00 15.00 105

00120121591 CHAUHAN RAKESHBHAI DEVJIBHAI 21.00 19.00 17.00 22.00 20.00 27.00 19.00 145

00120121600 CHHOTIYA MAHESHBHAI ISHVARBHAI 17.00 19.00 18.00 21.00 22.00 26.00 24.00 147

00120121611 DANGAR DINESHBHAI GHANSHYAMBHAI22.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 21.00 25.00 23.00 148

00120121614 DANGAR NIKULBHAI VAJUBHAI 17.00 19.00 13.00 21.00 16.00 24.00 19.00 129

00120121621 DHADVI SHAILESHBHAI NARENDRABHAI22.00 25.00 20.00 24.00 23.00 25.00 24.00 163

00120121622 DHALAVANIYA VISHALBHAI POLABHAI 17.00 19.00 17.00 19.00 15.00 26.00 19.00 132

00120121626 DODIYA SURBHIBEN MAHIPATSINH 20.00 19.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 25.00 20.00 141

00120121630 DORIYA ADITYAKUMAR BABUBHAI 28.00 27.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 27.00 25.00 185

00120121631 GABU ARAVINDBHAI DILIPBHAI 20.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 26.00 23.00 150

00120121635 GALIYA DHRUVBHAI CHETANBHAI A A A A A A A 0

00120121645 GOHIL HARSHADBHAI JAYANTIBHAI 26.00 27.00 21.00 28.00 21.00 27.00 24.00 174

00120121653 JADAV MANSI RAMNIKBHAI 23.00 24.00 22.00 25.00 24.00 26.00 24.00 168

00120121654 JADAV SANJAYBHAI GIRISHBHAI 18.00 24.00 19.00 24.00 15.00 26.00 20.00 146

00120121655 JADAV VISHALKUMAR RATILAL 17.00 25.00 16.00 26.00 18.00 25.00 20.00 147

00120121659 JAMBUKIYA SHUBHAM RAMJIBHAI 27.00 28.00 25.00 28.00 20.00 27.00 24.00 179

00120121660 JAMBUKIYA VISHAL LABHUBHAI 27.00 19.00 16.00 20.00 16.00 25.00 22.00 145

00120121672 JOGRANA RAMJIBHAI DEVABHAI 24.00 23.00 22.00 24.00 22.00 27.00 24.00 166

00120121677 KALIYA POOJABEN BALDEVBHAI 23.00 21.00 18.00 21.00 18.00 26.00 26.00 153

00120121679 KALIYA VIKRAMBHAI DALSUKHABHAI 17.00 19.00 18.00 21.00 15.00 25.00 19.00 134

00120121681 KAMEJALIYA CHETANBHAI PRABHATBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 27.00 12.00 100

00120121683 KAMEJALIYA ROHIT ASHOKBHAI A A A A A A A 0

00120121685 KANABIYA KHUSALBHAI MANSUKHBHAI 17.00 20.00 15.00 20.00 16.00 25.00 23.00 136

00120121686 KANOTARA BHARATBHAI DHIRUBHAI 24.00 28.00 23.00 28.00 19.00 25.00 22.00 169

00120121687 KANTHANI CHHAYABEN PARSHOTTAMBHAI25.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 23.00 26.00 24.00 172

00120121701 MADHAR BHOOMIKABEN DEVRAJBHAI 23.00 25.00 19.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 165

00120121712 MAKWANA SHUBHAM NAGARBHAI 17.00 21.00 15.00 21.00 14.00 27.00 19.00 134

00120121714 MALAKIYA ASHOKBHAI LALJIBHAI 18.00 19.00 17.00 20.00 17.00 26.00 18.00 135

0012011911969MEER GEETABEN PRAVINBHAI 14.00 12.00 13.00 20.00 12.00 26.00 13.00 110

00120121717 MEMARIYA ANITABEN BHARATBHAI 26.00 25.00 22.00 24.00 20.00 26.00 22.00 165

00120121719 MENIYA ASHISHBHAI SHANKARBHAI 17.00 19.00 17.00 21.00 18.00 27.00 22.00 141

00120121720 MENIYA DIVYABEN PREMJIBHAI 24.00 24.00 23.00 24.00 23.00 27.00 25.00 170

00120121725 MENIYA VISHALBHAI DEVUBHAI 17.00 19.00 16.00 20.00 17.00 26.00 19.00 134

00120121734 METALIYA PRADIPBHAI KISHORBHAI 17.00 20.00 17.00 21.00 15.00 27.00 19.00 136

00120121743 MORI MEGHABA GAMBHIRSINH 19.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 17.00 27.00 20.00 144

00120121746 PANDYANI BHAVNABEN SHANKARBHAI 26.00 25.00 23.00 26.00 23.00 26.00 23.00 172

00120121749 PARALIYA MANISHKUMAR BHUPATBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 25.00 12.00 97

00120121753 PARALIYA SANDHUBEN JASMATBHAI 24.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 21.00 26.00 26.00 173

00120121754 PARALIYA SHRIKANT BHARATBHAI 17.00 20.00 16.00 21.00 17.00 26.00 19.00 136

00120121765 PARMAR HARDIK JIVANBHAI 12.00 16.00 12.00 16.00 12.00 27.00 12.00 107

00120121774 PARMAR SANDIPKUMAR DINESHBHAI 27.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 27.00 179

00120121785 RANA DISHABA VANRAJSINH 22.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 16.00 27.00 24.00 146

00120121787 RANA ISHITABA HITENDRASINH 17.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 18.00 27.00 26.00 145

00120121788 RANA JAYRAJSINH YUVRAJSINH 19.00 19.00 16.00 20.00 17.00 25.00 19.00 135

00120121789 RANA KAJALBA NARENDRASINH 18.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 16.00 26.00 25.00 142

00120121790 RANA MAYDIPSINH VANRAJSINH 22.00 19.00 14.00 13.00 15.00 23.00 24.00 130

00120121795 RANA RAJDEEPSINH PARAKRAMSINH 17.00 18.00 17.00 20.00 15.00 26.00 17.00 130

00120121796 RANA RAJVEER SINH DHARMENDRA SINH17.00 18.00 14.00 19.00 15.00 25.00 16.00 124

00120121797 RANA RUTURAJSINH YOGENDRASINH 17.00 18.00 17.00 20.00 16.00 25.00 18.00 131

00120121798 RANA SHAILENDRASINH NARENDRASINH22.00 19.00 22.00 20.00 21.00 27.00 22.00 153

00120121801 RANA VISHWRAJSINH VANRAJSINH 21.00 17.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 25.00 20.00 140

0012012112479RATHOD BHARATBHAI RANCHHODBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 27.00 13.00 101

00120121806 RATOJA ANIL RANJITBHAI 17.00 19.00 15.00 20.00 15.00 24.00 19.00 129

00120121807 ROCHIYA SATISHKUMAR DEVRAJBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 26.00 13.00 100



INTERNAL MARKSHEET BA SEM-5 CHECK LAST DATE : 11/10/2023 TIME  07:00 PM

00120121808 ROJASARA NIKESHBHAI BHARATBHAI 19.00 19.00 16.00 20.00 15.00 26.00 24.00 139

00120121812 SABHAD JAYSHREEBEN LAXMANBHAI 28.00 28.00 27.00 28.00 25.00 27.00 27.00 190

00120121815 SABLIYA MANITABEN RAMESHBHAI 26.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 25.00 181

00120121819 SASANIYA KALPESHBHAI PRABHATBHAI25.00 26.00 16.00 12.00 13.00 26.00 21.00 139

00120121824 SHIYALIYA VISHALBHAI HARIBHAI 17.00 19.00 17.00 20.00 17.00 26.00 27.00 143

00120121825 SIDATAR ALFAJ IRFANBHAI 25.00 25.00 27.00 25.00 23.00 27.00 24.00 176

00120121826 SIDATAR SAHILBHAI JAVIDBHAI 22.00 19.00 21.00 19.00 20.00 26.00 23.00 150

00120121833 SOLANKI AMANKUMAR RAJUBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 27.00 12.00 100

00120121844 TALSANIYA JAYESHBHAI DHIRUBHAI 12.00 19.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 27.00 13.00 108

00120121850 VADEKHANIYA VASUDEVBHAI CHOTHABHAI16.00 24.00 19.00 24.00 19.00 25.00 19.00 146

00120121856 VALA JAYRAJBHAI SHANKARBHAI 17.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 18.00 25.00 20.00 137

00120121857 VALA VISHALBHAI RAMJIBHAI 18.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 15.00 26.00 19.00 133

00120121859 VANALIYA GAYATRIBEN SAHADEVBHAI 27.00 26.00 24.00 27.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 182

00120121860 VANALIYA KETANBHAI MUKESHBHAI 16.00 17.00 15.00 19.00 15.00 27.00 19.00 128

00120121861 VANALIYA VALLABHBHAI YOGESHBHAI 26.00 28.00 25.00 28.00 23.00 26.00 24.00 180

00120121862 VANALIYA VISHALBHAI RASIKBHAI 18.00 24.00 24.00 24.00 22.00 27.00 23.00 162

00120121870 ZALA BHAGIRATHSINH OMDEVSINH 17.00 19.00 18.00 20.00 16.00 26.00 18.00 134

00120121877 ZALA JYOTSANABA BHARATSINH 18.00 21.00 18.00 21.00 17.00 27.00 21.00 143

00120121892 ZALA SURPALSINH JAYENDRASINH 23.00 19.00 21.00 21.00 19.00 27.00 25.00 155

00120121893 ZALA VISHVARAJSINH DASHRATHSINH 17.00 20.00 17.00 20.00 16.00 26.00 27.00 143

00120121894 ZALA YASH MAHESHBHAI 18.00 19.00 16.00 20.00 17.00 26.00 20.00 136

001201215629 ZARMARIYA AJAYBHAI NATUBHAI 18.00 18.00 16.00 20.00 15.00 26.00 19.00 132

00120121903 ZARMARIYA ANILBHAI MUKESHBHAI 18.00 20.00 17.00 20.00 16.00 27.00 17.00 135

00120121905 ZEZARIYA NAVGHANBHAI RANCHHODBHAIA A A A A A A 0

GUJ P-11 (ARVACHIN GUJ. SAHITYANO ITIHAS-1)GUJ P-12 (GUJ. BHASHANO ITIHAS & SVARUPO-1)GUJ P-13 (SAHITYANA SIDDHANTO-1)GUJ P-14 (ARVACHIN SAHITYA SWARUP & KRUTINO)GUJ P-15 (MADHYAKALIN PRASHISHKRUTI)GUJ P-16 (BHARTIYA BHASHANI KRUTI)ENGLISH TOTAL

00120121657 JADEJA DIPRAJSINH NARENDRASINH 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 85

00120121919 JADEJA VISHVAPALSINH . 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 14.00 86

00120121688 KATHEKIYA HETALBEN RAMESHBHAI 27.00 28.00 27.00 28.00 28.00 28.00 27.00 193

00120121696 LEEMBADIYA JAYPALBHAI BHARATBHAI17.00 20.00 18.00 21.00 21.00 19.00 13.00 129

00120121730 METALIYA MANSHIBEN RASHIKBHAI 26.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 22.00 180

00120121739 MINAPARA TANVIRBHAI AEHMADBHAI 16.00 19.00 18.00 16.00 16.00 18.00 22.00 125

00120121757 PARMAR ALPA DALSUKHBHAI 26.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 22.00 25.00 22.00 172

00120121779 PARMAR YOGESHBHAI HARILAL 17.00 19.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 22.00 131

00120121786 RANA HIRALBA BAPALAL 18.00 20.00 19.00 24.00 23.00 19.00 26.00 149

00120121809 ROJASARA VISHAL DILIPBHAI 17.00 20.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 24.00 134

00120121837 SOLANKI KHUSHI VASANTKUMAR 27.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 179

00120121843 SURANI BHUMIKABEN VIJAYBHAI 20.00 21.00 23.00 24.00 17.00 19.00 24.00 148

00120121916 VADHRODIYA SAHDEVBHAI RAJESHBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 13.00 86

00120121896 ZALA YOGITABA BHAGIRATHSINH 17.00 16.00 18.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 24.00 129

00120121902 ZARAMARIYA KAJALBEN RAMESHBHAI 27.00 27.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 25.00 27.00 186

GUJ P-11 (ARVACHIN GUJ. SAHITYANO ITIHAS-1)GUJ P-12 (GUJ. BHASHANO ITIHAS & SVARUPO-1)GUJ P-13 (SAHITYANA SIDDHANTO-1)GUJ P-14 (ARVACHIN SAHITYA SWARUP & KRUTINO)GUJ P-15 (MADHYAKALIN PRASHISHKRUTI)GUJ P-16 (BHARTIYA BHASHANI KRUTI)HINDI (ADHUNIK HINDI UPANYAS:NIRMALA)TOTAL

00120121554 AGOLA KINJALBEN ASHVINBHAI 20.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 21.00 22.00 19.00 145

00120121558 ALGOTAR SURESHBHAI ZINABHAI 16.00 18.00 17.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 120

00120121559 ALGOTAR VINODBHAI AMARABHAI 16.00 18.00 16.00 18.00 17.00 19.00 17.00 121

00120121563 ANIYALIYA MAHESHBHAI NARANBHAI 18.00 18.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 20.00 129

00120121564 ANIYALIYA SHARADBEN GHANSHYAMBHAI18.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 22.00 20.00 143

00120121567 BAMBHANIYA YUVRAJ MANSUKHBHAI 22.00 26.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 175

00120121570 BATADA GOVINDBHAI GELABHAI 21.00 22.00 24.00 22.00 20.00 24.00 24.00 157

00120121580 BHALALA VISHALKUMAR GHANASHYAMBHAI19.00 18.00 21.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 134

00120121582 BHARVAD ASHISHBHAI DILIPBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 84

001201201939 BHUNDIYA JAYESHBHAI GHUGHABHAI 17.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 16.00 19.00 20.00 126

001201215623 BORANA MAHAVIRSINH SHANKARSINH 16.00 25.00 18.00 18.00 16.00 18.00 18.00 129

00120121594 CHAVDA KAJALBEN KIRITBHAI 26.00 28.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 27.00 184

00120121595 CHAVDA KOMALBEN BHARATBHAI 27.00 29.00 28.00 27.00 27.00 28.00 27.00 193

00120121596 CHAVDA MITAL DILIPBHAI 25.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 175

00120121597 CHAVDA NEHALBEN MANSUKHBHAI 21.00 23.00 20.00 20.00 19.00 21.00 21.00 145

00120121598 CHAVDA SANGITABEN JAYANTILAL 26.00 27.00 25.00 27.00 25.00 26.00 27.00 183

00120121602 CHIHALA AARTIBEN BABUBHAI 23.00 25.00 24.00 23.00 23.00 24.00 24.00 166

00120121603 CHIHALA SHILPABEN ASHOKBHAI 23.00 27.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 173

00120121604 CHIHLA HARDIK BHURABHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 13.00 86

00120121605 CHIHLA HITENBHAI HARJIBHAI 22.00 20.00 19.00 23.00 22.00 20.00 20.00 146

00120121606 CHIHLA POOJABEN SURESHBHAI 22.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 21.00 21.00 20.00 147

00120121607 CHOSLA AJAYKUMAR VIJAYBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 84

00120121612 DANGAR HIRAL DANUBHAI 18.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 16.00 17.00 20.00 126

00120121613 DANGAR JAYDIP DANUBHAI 17.00 17.00 17.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 19.00 122

00120121632 GABU ASHWINBHAI KHODABHAI 20.00 20.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 13.00 21.00 130

00120121634 GALATHARA TUSHARBHAI DILIPBHAI 12.00 13.00 16.00 17.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 112

00120121636 GALTHARA DHARMESHBHAI RAGHUBHAI23.00 25.00 24.00 23.00 23.00 24.00 20.00 162

00120121641 GAMI VISHALKUMAR THAKARSHIBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 84



INTERNAL MARKSHEET BA SEM-5 CHECK LAST DATE : 11/10/2023 TIME  07:00 PM

00120121642 GHAGHARETIYA AMBARAMBHAI RAMESHBHAI15.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 16.00 19.00 21.00 127

00120121643 GHATALIYA DHARMESH ASHOKBHAI 20.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 143

00120121644 GOHIL HARPALBHAI RANCHHODBHAI 18.00 20.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 16.00 17.00 122

00120121648 GOVINDIYA AKSHAYBHAI DALPATBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 85

00120121649 GOVINDIYA MEHUL MANSUKHBHAI A A A A A A A 0

00120121650 GOVINDIYA RAJESH PARAGBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 13.00 12.00 13.00 87

00120121663 JHALA BHAVNABA KIRITSINH 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 85

00120121665 JOGARANA MUKESHBHAI ARAJANBHAI 19.00 20.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 134

00120121667 JOGRANA GOPALBHAI RANABHAI 12.00 12.00 13.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 86

00120121668 JOGRANA GOPALBHAI SARABHAI 18.00 20.00 20.00 22.00 16.00 19.00 12.00 127

00120121669 JOGRANA MIHIR RAJUBHAI 21.00 23.00 23.00 22.00 21.00 23.00 26.00 159

00120121673 JOGRANA VISHALBHAI BHAGVANBHAI 18.00 17.00 18.00 17.00 16.00 18.00 15.00 119

00120121689 KATHEKIYA RASHMIBEN RAGHUBHAI 27.00 26.00 25.00 27.00 28.00 25.00 28.00 186

00120121692 KHOJANI MAHMADKEF RAMJANBHAI 16.00 20.00 17.00 18.00 16.00 19.00 22.00 128

00120121694 LAKUM DHARATIBEN KALUBHAI 24.00 22.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 24.00 175

00120121697 LIMBADIYA DARSHANKUMAR RAJESHBHAI16.00 17.00 19.00 18.00 17.00 19.00 20.00 126

00120121698 LIMBADIYA HETALBEN RAMESHBHAI 21.00 22.00 22.00 22.00 21.00 22.00 21.00 151

00120121700 LOLADIYA GAUTAMBHAI RANABHAI 27.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 26.00 184

00120121702 MADHAR NIRUBEN ARVINDBHAI 27.00 25.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 26.00 186

00120121703 MAKWANA DHANSUKHBHAI RAMESHBHAI12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 85

00120121704 MAKWANA JAGRUTIBEN SHAMJIBHAI 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 86

00120121705 MAKWANA JAYDIPBHAI JASVANTBHAI 16.00 20.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 20.00 136

00120121706 MAKWANA JYOTSANA RATABHAI 21.00 21.00 21.00 22.00 20.00 22.00 22.00 149

00120121708 MAKWANA MANISHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI19.00 19.00 19.00 21.00 21.00 19.00 17.00 135

00120121709 MAKWANA NILESHKUMAR PRAKASHBHAI19.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 132

00120121710 MAKWANA PRATIK LALJIBHAI 17.00 20.00 18.00 18.00 16.00 20.00 19.00 128

001201215626 MAMANI SAHIDBHAI NATHABHAI 17.00 22.00 23.00 16.00 17.00 24.00 23.00 142

00120121715 MARU PRATIKBHAI DHARMENDRABHAI 17.00 20.00 15.00 17.00 16.00 17.00 16.00 118

00120121718 MEMARIYA KISHAN VIKRAMBHAI 16.00 15.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 121

00120121722 MENIYA RAHULBHAI BALDEVBHAI 22.00 20.00 18.00 22.00 22.00 19.00 17.00 140

00120121726 METALIYA ASHVINBHAI VIKRAMBHAI 16.00 17.00 21.00 19.00 17.00 20.00 18.00 128

00120121727 METALIYA BHAVESH RAJUBHAI 16.00 20.00 20.00 17.00 16.00 19.00 20.00 128

00120121728 METALIYA HARSHADBHAI LALJIBHAI 17.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 16.00 20.00 19.00 128

00120121731 METALIYA MILANBHAI BHARATBHAI 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 127

00120121733 METALIYA PRABHATBHAI RASIKBHAI 12.00 13.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 87

00120121736 METALIYA SHITAL AMRUTBHAI 19.00 20.00 18.00 20.00 18.00 19.00 18.00 132

00120121738 METALIYA VISHALBHAI DILIPBHAI 12.00 12.00 16.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 88

00120121741 MIR RAVI RAJABHAI 16.00 19.00 12.00 16.00 15.00 18.00 16.00 112

00120121745 PADALIYA VISHALBHAI PRABHUBHAI 20.00 24.00 24.00 23.00 22.00 24.00 25.00 162

00120121747 PANDYANI VISHALBHAI DINESHBHAI 24.00 25.00 23.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 27.00 173

00120121758 PARMAR ARATIBA PRADHYUMANSINH 21.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 139

00120121759 PARMAR ARJUN LABHUBHAI 18.00 18.00 17.00 19.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 129

00120121761 PARMAR BANSIKUMAR KISHORBHAI A A A A A A A 0

00120121762 PARMAR BHUMIKABEN MANJIBHAI 24.00 23.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 24.00 175

00120121769 PARMAR KAJALBA PRAVINSINH 19.00 20.00 19.00 22.00 21.00 20.00 22.00 143

00120121772 PARMAR PAYALBEN KARSHANBHAI 19.00 20.00 21.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 140

00120121776 PARMAR VISHAL BHUPATBHAI 16.00 19.00 18.00 16.00 16.00 18.00 19.00 122

001201215627 PARNALIYA NILESHBHAI MAHENDRABHAI16.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 16.00 19.00 17.00 121

00120121783 RANA BHOOMIKABA DEVENDRASINH 12.00 12.00 13.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 13.00 86

00120121792 RANA PRIYANSHIBA DEVENDRASINH 19.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 20.00 22.00 143

00120121800 RANA VIBHUTIBA LAKHDHIRSINH 18.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 141

00120121802 RATAIYA NITINBHAI RAMESHBHAI 19.00 20.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 133

00120121805 RATHOD RAJDIPSINH MAHIPATSINH 16.00 18.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 16.00 16.00 102

00120121810 ROJASARAMIR RAMBHAI KALUBHAI 14.00 16.00 15.00 16.00 13.00 16.00 16.00 106

00120121813 SABHAD KISHAN SURESHBHAI 23.00 22.00 25.00 23.00 22.00 25.00 26.00 166

00120121814 SABHAD RAVIBHAI DANABHAI 16.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 15.00 17.00 18.00 117

00120121816 SADADIYA NARENDRABHAI SHAMJIBHAI24.00 25.00 24.00 26.00 23.00 26.00 27.00 175

00120121817 SALIYA KAJALBEN BHARATBHAI 21.00 20.00 21.00 20.00 19.00 19.00 20.00 140

00120121915 SANKALIYA ANIL RAMESHBHAI 17.00 18.00 19.00 17.00 17.00 17.00 19.00 124

00120121818 SAPARA RAJUBHAI GAGJIBHAI 17.00 18.00 18.00 17.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 127

00120121820 SASANIYA TUSHAR MAHESHBHAI 16.00 20.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 128

00120121827 SINAJA KISHORBHAI CHANDUBHAI 23.00 25.00 24.00 25.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 173

00120121828 SINDHAV KALPESH JIVANBHAI 12.00 3.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 75

00120121829 SINDHAV MILAN JAYESH 22.00 18.00 19.00 22.00 22.00 21.00 20.00 144

00120121830 SINDHAV NIKETKUMAR DEVABHAI 14.00 14.00 16.00 16.00 15.00 16.00 16.00 107

00120121834 SOLANKI AMIT DILIPBHAI 16.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 21.00 129

00120121840 SONDLA KARANBHAI RAGHUBHAI 17.00 15.00 15.00 19.00 16.00 15.00 20.00 117

00120121848 VADEKHANIYA SAROJBEN VINUBHAI 17.00 21.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 136

00120121849 VADEKHANIYA VANDNABEN AJITBHAI 19.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 143
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00120121851 VAGHELA MANALEE PRAKASHBHAI 26.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 25.00 183

00120121852 VAGHELA PRAKASH NITINBHAI 16.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.00 18.00 14.00 119

001201215628 VAISHNAV DHRUVILBHAI PANKAJBHAI 26.00 25.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 27.00 183

00120121858 VALERA DHARABEN MANSUKHBHAI 27.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 27.00 26.00 26.00 186

00120121863 VANANI PARTHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 18.00 20.00 20.00 21.00 18.00 20.00 12.00 129

00120121868 ZALA ADITYARAJ DHARMENDRASINH 21.00 22.00 25.00 22.00 22.00 25.00 23.00 160

00120121918 ZALA ARTIBA MANHARSINH 17.00 21.00 18.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 136

00120121872 ZALA BHAGYASHRIBA DHARMENDRASINH19.00 21.00 21.00 19.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 140

00120121873 ZALA BRINDABA BHAGIRATHSINH 15.00 18.00 16.00 16.00 15.00 18.00 20.00 118

00120121874 ZALA DIVYARAJSINH BHUPATSINH 18.00 20.00 18.00 19.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 132

00120121875 ZALA HARDEEPSINH HARICHANDRASINH25.00 25.00 25.00 23.00 25.00 26.00 24.00 173

00120121876 ZALA HASMITABA MAHAVIRSINH 16.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 17.00 19.00 21.00 126

00120121878 ZALA KRUSHANSINH KANAKSINH 23.00 23.00 22.00 23.00 21.00 24.00 23.00 159

00120121879 ZALA LAKKIRAJSINH BHUPENDRASINH 17.00 20.00 18.00 18.00 16.00 19.00 20.00 128

00120121880 ZALA MAMTABA HITESHBHAI 25.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 25.00 26.00 26.00 179

00120121883 ZALA PARTHRAJSINH SHAKTISINH 17.00 19.00 18.00 18.00 16.00 19.00 19.00 126

00120121884 ZALA PRIYABA VIRENDRASINH 20.00 22.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 21.00 19.00 145

00120121886 ZALA PURNABA NIRUBHA 16.00 20.00 18.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 17.00 122

00120121887 ZALA RIYABA GHANSHYAMSINH 25.00 25.00 23.00 25.00 25.00 24.00 26.00 173

00120121888 ZALA SHIVRAJSINH DILAVARSINH 17.00 21.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 20.00 133

00120121889 ZALA SHRADDHABA HARDIPSINH 18.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 18.00 20.00 18.00 134

00120121890 ZALA SHRUTIBA PRAFULSINH 17.00 20.00 19.00 20.00 18.00 21.00 20.00 135

00120121891 ZALA SHRUTIBA SHAKTISINH 17.00 20.00 16.00 17.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 130

00120121898 ZALA ZANKHANABA DINESHSINH 20.00 22.00 19.00 21.00 20.00 21.00 21.00 144

00120121900 ZANDALIYA MAYABEN KISHORBHAI 25.00 25.00 25.00 22.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 175
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